Nicollet County Jail

In Custody 10-10-2025 13:29

Photo

Name

Sex

Booking #

Intake Date

Charges

636785

Colbert, Kevin
Maurice

34

6539

10-09-2025
19:32

M - ROR'd - 169A.20.1(1)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under
|

M - ROR'd - 169A.20.1(5)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle -
Alcoh

M - ROR'd - 171.24.2(a)

Traffic - Drivers License - Driving After Rev
P - RORd - 169.14.2(a)(1)

Traffic - Speeding - Exceed Limit of 30 mph

Bond
Received

0.00

621346

Escalante, Marco
Antonio

30

6487

09-08-2025
20:21

M - Sentenced - 169A.27.1

DWI - Fourth-Degree Driving While
Impaired; D

Bond
Received

0.00

11797

Freiderich, Clifford
Francis

54

6537

10-08-2025
02:57

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,234

M - Bail/Bond Set - 171.24.2(a)
Traffic - Drivers License - Driving After Rev

Bond
Received

0.00

682105

Johnson, Robert
Tauqueer

41

6022

12-16-2024
10:59

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.1(3)
Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 10 grams or
more,

F - Hold for Another Agency - 152.021.1(1)
Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or
More-

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.1(3)
Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 10 grams or
more,

F - Bail/Bond Set - 609.195.(b)
Murder - 3rd Degree - Sell/Give/Distribute
Co

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.023.1(1)
Drugs - 3rd Degree - Sale - Narcotic

Bond
Received

0.00

| 335236

Morgan, Aaron Lee

31

6511

09-25-2025
17:04

F - Bail/Bond Set - 609.2242.4
Domestic Assault-Felony

F - Bail/Bond Set - 609.2242.4
Domestic Assault-Felony

G - Bail/Bond Set - 169A.20.1(5)
Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle -
Alcoh

G - Bail/Bond Set - 169A.20.1(1)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under
|

M - Bail/Bond Set -171.243
Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After Cancell

Bond
Received

0.00

275699

Palacios, Alberto
Javier

35

6514

09-25-2025
21:50

G - Sentenced - 169A.26.1(a)

Traffic - DWI - Third-Degree Driving While
Im

Bond
Received

0.00




F - Sentenced - 609.582.1(a)
Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-

Amount \ With Bail Bond
Accomp Conds Received  Received
F - Sentenced - 609.582.1(a) 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00
07-30-2025 Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non- ’ ’ ’ ’
614911 | Pierce, Seth Theron 24 16434 14:47 Accomp
F - Sentenced - 609.582.1(a) 0.00 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-
Accomp 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00
G - Sentence Complete - 169A.20.1(5) Amount \ With Bail Bond
Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Conds Received  Received
oG- Alcoh
682647 ,\Sﬂhe.‘"s""' Tanya 29 |6509 09_56 2025 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00
arie 09:29 F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.025.2(a)(1)
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1234 15000.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00
F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.1(1)
Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or
More-
F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.2(a)(1)
Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams or
more
F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.022.1(3)
Drugs - 2nd Degree - Sale 3 grams or Amount\ With Bail Bond
. r've more,12 Conds Received Received
214178 \éVaItermann, Cain 44 |6a80 29-04 2025
uster 0:57 F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.022.2(a)(3) 750000.00 \ 0.00 0.00
500000.00 ’ ’

Drugs - 2nd Degree - Possess 6 grams or
more;

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.025.2(a)(1)
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,234

F - Bail/Bond Set - 624.713.1(2)

Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Conviction or
Adju




