

Nicollet County Jail In Custody 10-10-2025 13:29

Photo	MNI	Name	Sex	Age	Booking #	Intake Date	Charges	Bail\Bond	
	636785	Colbert, Kevin Maurice	М	34	6539	10-09-2025 19:32	M - ROR'd - 169A.20.1(1) Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under I M - ROR'd - 169A.20.1(5) Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Alcoh M - ROR'd - 171.24.2(a) Traffic - Drivers License - Driving After Rev P - ROR'd - 169.14.2(a)(1) Traffic - Speeding - Exceed Limit of 30 mph	Amount \ With Conds Reco	Bond eived Received 0.00
	621346	Escalante, Marco Antonio	М	30	6487	09-08-2025 20:21	M - Sentenced - 169A.27.1 DWI - Fourth-Degree Driving While Impaired; D	Amount \ With Conds Reco	Bond eived Received 0.00
	11797	Freiderich, Clifford Francis	М	54	6537	10-08-2025 02:57	F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.025.2(a)(1) Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.025.2(a)(1) Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 M - Bail/Bond Set - 171.24.2(a) Traffic - Drivers License - Driving After Rev	Amount \ With Conds Reco	Bond eived Received 0.00
	682105	Johnson, Robert Tauqueer	М	41	6022	12-16-2024 10:59	F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.1(3) Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 10 grams or more, F - Hold for Another Agency - 152.021.1(1) Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or More- F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.1(3) Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 10 grams or more, F - Bail/Bond Set - 609.195.(b) Murder - 3rd Degree - Sell/Give/Distribute Co F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.023.1(1) Drugs - 3rd Degree - Sale - Narcotic	Amount \ With Conds Re 1000000.00 \ 750000.00 \ 0.00 \ 0.00	eceived Received
	335236	Morgan, Aaron Lee	М	31	6511	09-25-2025 17:04	F - Bail/Bond Set - 609.2242.4 Domestic Assault-Felony F - Bail/Bond Set - 609.2242.4 Domestic Assault-Felony G - Bail/Bond Set - 169A.20.1(5) Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Alcoh G - Bail/Bond Set - 169A.20.1(1) Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under I M - Bail/Bond Set - 171.24.3 Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After Cancell	Amount \ With Bail Conds Rec 100000.00 \ 50000.00 \ 0.00	ceived Received
To the second	275699	Palacios, Alberto Javier	М	35	6514	09-25-2025 21:50	G - Sentenced - 169A.26.1(a) Traffic - DWI - Third-Degree Driving While Im	Amount \ With Conds Bail Reco	Bond eived Received 0.00

614911	Pierce, Seth Theron	М	24	6434	07-30-2025 14:47	F - Sentenced - 609.582.1(a) Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomp F - Sentenced - 609.582.1(a) Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomp F - Sentenced - 609.582.1(a) Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomp	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 \ 0.00	Bail Received 0.00 0.00	Bond Received 0.00 0.00
682647	Shevtsov, Tanya Marie	F	29	6509	09-26-2025 09:29	G - Sentence Complete - 169A.20.1(5) Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Alcoh F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.025.2(a)(1) Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00 15000.00 \ 0.00	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00
214178	Waltermann, Cain Buster	М	44	6480	09-04-2025 20:57	F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.1(1) Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or More- F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.2(a)(1) Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams or more F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.022.1(3) Drugs - 2nd Degree - Sale 3 grams or more,12 F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.022.2(a)(3) Drugs - 2nd Degree - Possess 6 grams or more; F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.025.2(a)(1) Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 F - Bail/Bond Set - 624.713.1(2) Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Conviction or Adju	Amount \ With Conds 750000.00 \ 500000.00	Bail Received 0.00	Bond Received 0.00